
CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024

CO Liège

Ems DE SMUL
Omega
Circuit : DE
Distance : 11200m (Dénivelé 235m)
Temps : 1:53:15 (10'07"/km)

6/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Marine SILLIEN 1:32:46
2. Anna SERRALLONGA 1:37:06
3. Hannah THIELS 1:44:22

1. 115 00:01:32 134m 11'27"/km
2. 116 00:02:30 00:04:02 379m 6'36"/km
3. 117 00:03:26 00:07:28 411m 8'21"/km
4. 118 00:03:08 00:10:36 296m 10'35"/km
5. 54 00:09:32 00:20:08 1350m 7'04"/km
6. 158 00:01:33 00:21:41 197m 7'52"/km
7. 159 00:01:47 00:23:28 251m 7'06"/km
8. 119 00:02:01 00:25:29 281m 7'11"/km
9. 120 00:03:05 00:28:34 395m 7'48"/km

10. 121 00:09:18 00:37:52 1094m 8'30"/km
11. 135 00:03:04 00:40:56 387m 7'55"/km
12. 132 00:14:15 00:55:11 1423m 10'01"/km
13. 124 00:02:18 00:57:29 207m 11'07"/km
14. 78 00:04:45 01:02:14 195m 24'22"/km
15. 125 00:06:28 01:08:42 325m 19'54"/km
16. 89 00:04:51 01:13:33 399m 12'09"/km
17. 150 00:03:18 01:16:51 328m 10'04"/km
18. 101 00:11:23 01:28:14 957m 11'54"/km
19. 126 00:02:25 01:30:39 170m 14'13"/km
20. 143 00:03:16 01:33:55 303m 10'47"/km
21. 91 00:04:32 01:38:27 374m 12'07"/km
22. 93 00:02:03 01:40:30 174m 11'47"/km
23. 102 00:07:37 01:48:07 570m 13'22"/km
24. 127 00:01:56 01:50:03 167m 11'35"/km
25. 165 00:02:51 01:52:54 308m 9'15"/km
26. 999 00:00:21 01:53:15 108m 3'14"/km
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